
Technical Data

Air Permeability: (cfm)

Grammage: (g/m²)

Thickness: (mm)

Spacing: (m-1)

Ø Monofilament Spiral: PET / PET antistatic*

Ø Monofilamenet Pintle: PET

Size of filler: xxx

Spiralsolution 70000 S7 A-5

 Data sheet (heat set fabric) 

950

1285

2,50

202

0,70

0,70

xxx

 * each 5th spiral antistatic monofilament 

Characteristics & Application:

Spiralsolution 70000 S7 A-5

 Data sheet (heat set fabric) 

22%

Contact Area


